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Ref

Hits

Search Query

DBs

Default
Operator

Plurals

Time Stamp

L1

L2

L3

L4

LS

L6

L7

L8

L9

L10

L11

3123

1575

726

48

45

45

337

152

82

15

15

(514/178,179,181,182).ccls.

L1 and @ad<"20010625"

L2 and (estrogen or estradiol)

L3 and ("11" or C11).ab.

L4 and @ad<"19991118"

LS

(($6estrogen or estradiol) and ("11"

or c11)).ab.

L7 and @ad<"19991118"

L8 and (subst$ or deriv$).ab.

L9 and (c11 or li$2beta or 1l1$2b or

("11" adj (b or beta))).ab.

L10

US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;

USPAT,;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;

USPAT,
USOCR

US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
USOCR

US-PGPUB;

USPAT,;
USOCR

FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

FPRS;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2007/04/25 13:21
?007/04/25 13:21
2007/04/25 13:21
2007/04/25 13:21
2007/04/25 13:21
2007/04/25 13:32
2007/04/25 13:32
2007/04/25 13:32
2007/04/25 13:32
2007/04/25 13:32

2007/04/25 13:32

4/25/2007 1:34:14 PM
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=> d his

L1
L2
L3

L4

L5
L6
L7
L8

LS
L10
Ll1

(FILE 'HOME' ENTERED AT 13:55:55 ON 25 APR 2007)

FILE

FILE

FILE

FILE

'REGISTRY' ENTERED AT 13:56:22 ON 25 APR 2007
STRUCTURE UPLOADED
0 s L1 sAM
133 S L1 FULL

'"CAPLUS' ENTERED AT 13:58:18 ON 25 APR 2007
17 s L3

'CAPLUS' ENTERED AT 13:58:28 ON 25 APR 2007
17 s L3
5 § L5 AND AD<19991118 AND PATENT/DT
3 S L5 AND PY<=1999 AND NONPATENT/DT
8 S L6 OR L7

'CAPLUS, MEDLINE, EMBASE' ENTERED AT 14:00:10 ON 25 APR 2007

191 5 ((LOOZEN H?) OR (LOOZEN, H?) OR (SCHOONEN W?) OR (SCHOONEN;

62 S L9 AND (ESTROGEN OR ESTRADIOL)
35 DUP REM L10 (27 DUPLICATES REMOVED)

W
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