EAST Search History

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	3123	(514/178,179,181,182).ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2007/04/25 13:21
L2	1575	L1 and @ad<"20010625"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2007/04/25 13:21
L3	726	L2 and (estrogen or estradiol)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2007/04/25 13:21
L4	48	L3 and ("11" or C11).ab.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2007/04/25 13:21
L5	45	L4 and @ad<"19991118"	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2007/04/25 13:21
L6	45	L5	US-PGPUB; USPAT; USOCR	OR	ON	2007/04/25 13:32
L7 .	337	((\$6estrogen or estradiol) and ("11" or c11)).ab.	FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/04/25 13:32
L8	152	L7 and @ad<"19991118"	FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/04/25 13:32
L9	82	L8 and (subst\$ or deriv\$).ab.	FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/04/25 13:32
L10	15	L9 and (c11 or ll\$2beta or ll\$2b or ("11" adj (b or beta))).ab.	FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/04/25 13:32
L11	15	L10	FPRS; EPO; JPO; DERWENT	OR	ON	2007/04/25 13:32

Ame

=> d his

(FILE 'HOME' ENTERED AT 13:55:55 ON 25 APR 2007)

FILE 'REGISTRY' ENTERED AT 13:56:22 ON 25 APR 2007

L1 STRUCTURE UPLOADED

L2 0 S L1 SAM

L3 133 S L1 FULL

FILE 'CAPLUS' ENTERED AT 13:58:18 ON 25 APR 2007

L4 17 S L3

FILE 'CAPLUS' ENTERED AT 13:58:28 ON 25 APR 2007

L5 17 S L3

L6 5 S L5 AND AD<19991118 AND PATENT/DT

L7 3 S L5 AND PY<=1999 AND NONPATENT/DT

L8 8 S L6 OR L7

FILE 'CAPLUS, MEDLINE, EMBASE' ENTERED AT 14:00:10 ON 25 APR 2007

L9 191 S ((LOOZEN H?) OR (LOOZEN, H?) OR (SCHOONEN W?) OR (SCHOONEN, W

L10 62 S L9 AND (ESTROGEN OR ESTRADIOL)

L11 35 DUP REM L10 (27 DUPLICATES REMOVED)